1.2.2.  Maich the English word combinations in the left-hand col-
umn to the Russian equivalents in the right-hand column.
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12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

members of the public
consumer spending

to mvent new consumer
goods

direct services

oll rgs

to convert the raw materi-
als
nto
ucts
to make up commerce

to provide compensation
to be delivered by sea

semi-finshed prod-

. to be concerned with the

provision of goods
commercial workers

an educated and healthy
work force

a simplified chain of pro-
duction

increasing value

to rely on each other

to advertise the job or po-
sition

. in the appointing page of a

news paper

. aletter ofapplication
. to be invited to an mnter-

view

. to apply for the position
. to be a back-room gl
. to be on probation
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11.
12.

13.

14.
15

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

OBITh JOCTABNIEHHBIM [0 MOPIO
BO3pacTalas CTOHMOCTh

OblTh HA HCNBITATE/ILHOM CPOKe
nojaraTeCs ApYr Ha Jpyra
VIPOLIEHHAA CHCTeMa IIPOU3BO/ICTEA
3asBlieHNe O npueMe Ha paboty
O00BLABHTL O HAIMYMH BAKAHCHHM HA
JOJDKHOCTE WM pabodee MecTo
oOpazosaHHas W 3n0posas padouas
CHIA

noTpeduTeIbCKHE TPATL

OTHOCHTLCH K npoueccy odecneveHus
ToBapaMmu

YjieHsl o0UlecTBa

NOIVYHTE NpHrialleHie Ha cobece-
JloBaHue
HEeNnpOH3IBO/ACTBEHHbIE
Yy eIy i

He() THHEIE BBILIKH
H300peTaTs HOBBIE NOTPeOMTENLCKHE
TOBAPEI

nojaeats 3assjieHue Ha padouee me-
CTO

KoMMepYeckne paboTHHEN
npespalaTs ceipbe B noayjadpukar
COCTARIATE KOMMEPYEeCKyH JesTenb-
HOCTh

ofecne4uBars KOM Ie HealHio

B pasgene pexiambl padouux mecr
rasersl

(npsy bie)

. pabomats B «noacobkex, Te. odopm-

JHTE ONEPALHY, BECTH CHETA

usLIVEWORKSHEETS



